
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= DUNSON HUGH;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198506180001
31170

06/18/1985
12:00:00

DUNSON
HUGH

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JEMISON
TRACTOR CO
INC

12 23

198604140000
91960

04/14/1986
12:00:00

DUNSON
HUGH

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRAY & SONS
EQUIPMENT
CO

14 137

198708030002
46330

08/03/1987
12:00:00

DUNSON
HUGH

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

COLONIAL
BANK

17 784

198902170000
49330

02/17/1989
12:00:00

DUNSON
HUGH

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

22 248

198906280001
73010

06/28/1989
12:00:00

DUNSON
HUGH

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

23 334

199502130000
38691

02/13/1995
11:09:50

DUNSON
HUGH

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FORD NEW
HOLLAND
CREDIT CO

198610210002
89890

10/21/1986
12:00:00

DUNSON
HUGH

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JEMISON
TRACTOR CO
INC

15 548

198708030002
46380

08/03/1987
12:00:00

DUNSON
HUGH

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRAY & SONS
EQUIPMENT
CO

17 784

198709290003
11220

09/29/1987
12:00:00

DUNSON
HUGH

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT

18 256

199205190000
87601

05/19/1992
09:18:45

DUNSON
HUGH

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

TALLADEGA
INTERNATION
AL TRUCK &
TRACTOR


