Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	oplied: Par	ty Seq= 1	,0; Legal S	Seq= 1,0; F	Party Role	= Debtor;	Name= Dl	JNSON HI	JGH;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198506180001 31170	06/18/1985 12:00:00	DUNSON HUGH	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JEMISON TRACTOR CO INC	12	23				
198604140000 91960	04/14/1986 12:00:00	DUNSON HUGH	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRAY & SONS EQUIPMENT CO	14	137				
198708030002 46330	08/03/1987 12:00:00	DUNSON HUGH	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	COLONIAL BANK	17	784				
198902170000 49330	02/17/1989 12:00:00	DUNSON HUGH	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	22	248				
198906280001 73010	06/28/1989 12:00:00	DUNSON HUGH	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	23	334				
199502130000 38691	02/13/1995 11:09:50	DUNSON HUGH	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FORD NEW HOLLAND CREDIT CO						
198610210002 89890	10/21/1986 12:00:00	DUNSON HUGH	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JEMISON TRACTOR CO INC	15	548				
198708030002 46380	08/03/1987 12:00:00	DUNSON HUGH	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRAY & SONS EQUIPMENT CO	17	784				
198709290003 11220	09/29/1987 12:00:00	DUNSON HUGH	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FORD MOTOR CREDIT	18	256				
199205190000 87601	05/19/1992 09:18:45	DUNSON HUGH	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	TALLADEGA INTERNATION AL TRUCK & TRACTOR						